Anaheim High School Alumni Association www.anaheimcolonists.com

P.O. BOX 389 - ANAHEIM, CALIFORNIA - 92815

Colony Classic Car Show – Oct. 19, 2024

Sponsorship Opportunities & Benefits

Join the AHS Alumni Association in supporting our youth!

Proceeds from the Colony Classic Car Show benefit students of AHS via scholarships, support of school programs and campus improvement projects

Trophy Sponsor - \$200: (*Limited sponsorships available.*) Acknowledgement in event media.

Colony Sponsor - \$300: On-stage "Thank You." Acknowledgement in event media.

Legacy Sponsor - \$500: One entry in car show or complimentary exhibit space, acknowledgement in event media, special on-stage "Thank You".

Champion Sponsor - \$1,000: One entry in car show or complimentary exhibit space, prominent acknowledgement in event media, special on-stage "Thank You

Sold Out - Grand Sponsor - \$2,000: One entry in car show or complimentary exhibit space, top billing in event media, prominent name placement on event banner and signage, a special on-stage "Thank You".

Contact Name: _____ Phone No.:_____

AHEIM

Business/Organization Name:_____

Address:

AHS Class Year:

E-mail: _______ Website: ______

Sponsorship sign-ups must be received by Sept. 18, 2024. Sponsor must provide artwork/logo in correct format.

Mail form with check payable to AHSAA to P.O. Box 389, Anaheim, CA, 92815, Attn: Colony Car Show.

The AHSAA is a non-profit 501(c)3 corporation and donations are tax deductible. Tax ID No. – 26-4323941. For more information, email anaheimalumni@yahoo.com or call Debbie 714-883-2389.